Park Board of Peculiar

Meeting Agenda — September 12", 2016, 6:30 p.m.

pec“ ;a 5 City Hall Council Chambers - 250 S. Main Street

1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

6)

7)
8)

9)

parks & recreation

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Old Business

A) Girl Scout Troop 688 Storybook Trail Update
B) Highline Trail Update

Director’s Report

A) July Report

B) August Report

C) September Report

Topic for Discussion

A) Farmers and Artist Market Sub Committee
Public Comments

Board Member Directives

Adjournment
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